Comitato
Regionale
Lombardia
Crotta 05 04 21
LOMMX002
Pos Num Pilota FR
1 258 MARTINELLI Edoardo
2 5 BALDINO Walter
3 500 ZORIACO Francesco
4 41 BELLEI Francesco FR
5 252 PERRONE Riccardo
6 102 MANTOVANI Filippo FR
7 466 JANOUT Vaclav
8 481 BONINO Lorenzo FR
9 825 CLEMENT Nicolas R.
10 125 BARBIERI Mattia
11 225 LUCCHINI Alessandro
12 398 ROCCA Kyliane
13 127 LOMBARDI Leonardo
14 99 BRET Loris C.
15 919 LUPANO Simone
16 482 MARTONE Alessio
17 3 MARTORANO Paolo
18 90 ROSSI Gabriele
19 67 PESSINA Matteo
20 767 LONARDI Nicolo
21 89 BOLLINI Thomas
22 61 FILIPPINI Mattia
23 216 QUARTINI Lorenzo
24 68 AINA Davide
25 818 CARPINTERI Matteo
26 227 SACCOGNA Emanuele
27 107 BRUNO Giorgio
28 294  INVERARDI Marcello
29 55 CANALI Nicolas
30 15 GRUBER Alex FR
31 924 ARGENTERIO Giacomo
32 352 VIOTTI Ludovico
33 121 SALVI Federico
34 70 BRUZZESE Andrea
35 194 TREVISAN Marco
36 159 ARISI Gabriele M.
37 117 BACIOCCOLI Dominik
38 138 NUVOLONI Leonardo
39 555 BAGLIESI Mattia
40 38 DE GRANDI Omar
41 198 BELTRACCHI Alessandro
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(ampionato Regionale Motocross 2021

Cat.

Motoclub

Berbenno
Cairatese

Berbenno

Lumezzane

Cremona

Cremona
Berbenno
Berbenno
Cremona
Cremona
Cremona
Berbenno
Berbenno
G.S.Fiamme Oro Milano
Lumezzane
Berbenno

Rt 973 Mx School
Cairatese
Lumezzane
Berbenno
Berbenno
Verolese

Arsago Corse
Cairatese
Cremona

Verolese

Grg Racing Team

Berbenno

Berbenno

Berbenno

Arsago Corse

Cremona

Cairatese

Moto Club Misinto Angelo Berg
Arsago Corse

Cairatese

Edolo

Esposto ore: 19:05

Crotta, lunedi 05 aprile 2021

85 Senior - Classifica di Giornata

Moto

Husqgvarna
Husqvarna
Gas Gas
KTM
Husqvarna
KTM

KTM

Gas Gas
KTM

Gas Gas
Gas Gas
KTM
Husqgvarna
KTM

Gas Gas
Husqvarna
KTM
Husqvarna
KTM
Husqvarna
KTM
Husqvarna
Gas Gas
Gas Gas
KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

Gas Gas
KTM

Gas Gas
Gas Gas
KTM
Husqvarna
Husqgvarna
Husqvarna
KTM

KTM

Yamaha

Al

250

160

210

180

140

150

135

122

145

126

130

110

113

119

116

108

102

106

104

101

99

100

91

98

94

89

95

93

96

90

92

82

86

83

87

88

85

84

B1

80

79

A2

130

210

160

180

150

135

140

145

119

250

116

110

126

122

113

99

106

108

102

104

98

100

96

101

94

93

97

91

92

88

90

86

95

87

89

85

82

84

83

magmbimirng
B2 Totale

380
370
370
360
290
285
275
267
264
250
242
240
236
235
232
215
214
210
208
208
199
199
196
192
192
187
186
186
185
184
180
178
177
173
172
172
170
169
167
80 160

78 157
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Comitato
Regionale
Lombardia

Crotta 05 04 21
LOMMX002

Pos Num Pilota

42 197 CAMPAGNONI Matteo
43 281 LORENZINI Andrea

44 971 POZZONI Fabio

45 76 SORACE Christian

46 969 CADEI Misha

47 811 DUCI Alessandro

48 81 PEREGO Achille

49 59 GELMINI Michelangelo
50 420 LAMA Alessandro

51 711 CORSINI Asia

52 297 BARDONE Tommaso
53 1 FRONTEDDU Pietro

54 44  MANUZZATO Thomas

© MGMTiming

FR

FR

(ampionato Regionale Motocross 2021

Cat.

Motoclub

Team Cello 555
Lumezzane

Fast Team

Bbr Offroad

Moto Club Cervellin
Rt 973 Mx School
Pietra

Mx Revel

Cremona

Parini

Cairatese

Gorlese Mario Colombo

Esposto ore: 19:05

Crotta, lunedi 05 aprile 2021

85 Senior - Classifica di Giornata

Moto

Husqgvarna
KTM
Husqgvarna
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
Husqvarna
KTM
Husqvarna
Husqvarna
KTM

KTM

Al

97

B1

78

77

73

75

76

72

74

71

70

69

A2

magmbimirng
B2 Totale
77 155
76 153
79 152
75 150
72 148
74 146
71 145
68 139
69 139
67 136
97
73 73
70 70
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